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NOTES:

1. OPERATION

1.
2.
3.

4.

22 AWG
WIRES

GENTLY LIFT LATCH AT SIDE OF CONNECTOR.
SWING COVER OFF OF CONTACTS.
SLIDE THE FLEX TAPE INTO THE CONNECTOR PLACING THE EDGE OF THE FLEX TAPE UNDER
2 HOLD DOWN TABS. MAKE SURE THE POLARITY IS MATCHED BETWEEN THE FLEX TAPE AND

THE CONNECTOR COVER.

FOLD OVER THE COVER AND PRESS IN PLACE UNTIL THE LATCH IS FULLY ENGAGED.

LIMIT CURRENT TO A MAXIMUM OF 5 AMPS.

JKL PART NO.: ZFS-CH140-81

METRIC

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS ARE
IN mm (INCHES)

TOLERANCE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1PL+/- REF.
2PL +/- REF.

ANGLE +/-
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